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2-19 Boater TRAVIS SEITZINGER SD N 5 5 15.36 0.00 3.55 15.36 5 5 14.80 0.00 3.98 14.80 30.16

2-30 Boater BROCK BELIK SD N 5 5 14.32 0.00 2.98 14.32 5 5 15.02 0.00 3.85 15.02 29.34

2-32 Boater MONTY FRALICK SD N 5 4 15.09 0.50 3.92 14.59 5 5 14.43 0.00 14.43 29.02

2-31 Boater BRYAN BITTNER NE C 5 5 15.28 0.00 3.64 15.28 5 5 11.96 0.00 3.06 11.96 27.24

1-12 Boater TROY DIEDE SD N 5 5 15.81 0.00 3.98 15.81 5 5 11.28 0.00 11.28 27.09

1-16 Boater JORDAN HIRT NE C 5 5 9.84 0.00 9.84 5 5 13.60 0.00 13.60 23.44

2-33 Boater ADAM HUTMACHER SD N 5 5 10.95 0.00 3.28 10.95 5 5 11.22 0.00 3.61 11.22 22.17

1-3 Boater TYLER DARLING SD N 5 5 14.08 0.00 3.76 14.08 5 4 6.78 0.50 6.28 20.36

1-6 Boater DUSTIN SPERLING IA N 3 3 10.53 0.00 3.68 10.53 4 4 9.31 0.00 9.31 19.84

2-29 Boater JOSH SMITH IA N 5 5 7.53 0.00 2.13 7.53 5 5 8.22 0.00 2.45 8.22 15.75

1-4 Boater KOLEBY VAN BEEK IA N 3 3 7.32 0.00 7.32 4 4 7.64 0.00 7.64 14.96

1-8 Boater JUSTIN HEIDINGER SD N 4 4 6.25 0.00 6.25 5 5 8.13 0.00 8.13 14.38

1-5 Boater RYAN KUCHAR NE C 5 5 8.15 0.00 2.30 8.15 4 4 5.96 0.00 5.96 14.11

2-26 Boater ZANE RIDPATH NE C 5 5 10.31 0.00 10.31 2 2 2.78 0.00 2.78 13.09

1-17 Boater MAX FLATTEN SD N 3 3 5.08 0.00 5.08 3 3 7.72 0.00 3.93 7.72 12.80

1-9 Boater ERIC STORMS SD N 2 2 2.81 0.00 2.81 4 4 9.28 0.00 9.28 12.09

1-14 Boater CODY BATTERSON IA N 2 2 2.93 0.00 2.93 5 5 8.64 0.00 8.64 11.57

1-11 Boater SHANE OLTJENBRUNS NE C 5 5 8.13 0.00 8.13 2 2 3.22 0.00 3.22 11.35

1-10 Boater JARED KNUTH NE C 1 1 3.16 0.00 3.16 3.16 4 4 7.94 0.00 7.94 11.10

2-23 Boater CONNOR SLAUGHTER NE C 1 1 2.06 0.00 2.06 5 5 8.95 0.00 8.95 11.01

2-27 Boater RJ JONSON NE C 5 5 10.72 0.00 10.72 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.72

2-22 Boater DAVE THOMSEN NE C 3 3 7.30 0.00 7.30 1 1 2.42 0.00 2.42 9.72

1-2 Boater JOSEPH MCKAY IA N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 3 7.56 0.00 7.56 7.56
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D8 IA-NE-SD Missouri River - Springfield, SD. 

September 21-22, 2024
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1-7 Boater CHRIS MILLER IA N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 5 7.40 0.00 7.40 7.40

2-25 Boater KENT PRIEL NE C 1 1 1.16 0.00 1.16 3 3 5.86 0.00 5.86 7.02

2-28 Boater EVAN POWELL IA N 5 5 4.90 0.00 4.90 2 2 2.08 0.00 2.08 6.98

1-13 Boater NICHOLAS SIEPKER IA N 1 1 3.33 0.00 3.33 3.33 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.33

1-15 Boater DANIEL WILLIAMSON IA N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.45 0.00 1.45 1.45

1-1 Boater WAYS RAASCH IA N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 0.95 0.00 0.95 0.95

2-18 Boater GABE GOLUBOSKY IA N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-20 Boater NATE MAHER IA N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-24 Boater HUNTER MADDY IA N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 94 93 212.40 0 0.50 0 211.90 103 102 214.60 0 0.50 0 214.10 426.00

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-2 Boater JOSEPH MCKAY IA N 7.56

1-4 Boater KOLEBY VAN BEEK IA N 14.96

2-21 Boater GABE GOLUBOSKY IA N 0.00

2-28 Boater EVAN POWELL IA N 6.98 29.50 44.07 73.57
2-22 Boater KENT PRIEL NE C 7.02

2-23 Boater RJ JOHNSON NE C 10.72

2-25 Boater BRYAN BITTNER NE C 27.24

2-26 Boater JORDAN HIRT NE C 23.44 68.42 22.68 91.10

1-8 Boater JUSTIN HEIDINGER SD N 14.38

1-12 Boater TROY DIEDE SD N 27.08

2-19 Boater TRAVIS SEITZINGER SD N 30.16

2-30 Boater BROCK BELIK SD N 29.34 100.96 54.51 155.47

TEAM TOTAL
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2-31 1-19 CoAnglerJAMIE TAYLOR IA N 5 5 10.71 0.00 2.63 10.71 5 5 11.29 0.00 3.44 11.29 22.00

1-7 2-13 CoAnglerTANNER HART SD N 4 4 8.74 0.00 4.34 8.74 5 5 13.23 0.00 3.44 13.23 21.97

1-12 2-15 CoAnglerTERRY HUSSEY NE C 5 5 14.94 0.00 3.40 14.94 4 4 6.76 0.00 6.76 21.70

1-9 2-3 CoAnglerGARY ROBERTS IA N 3 3 8.48 0.00 3.35 8.48 5 5 8.66 0.00 4.23 8.66 17.14

2-24 1-29 CoAnglerNATE HARM SD N 1 1 0.96 0.00 0.96 5 5 12.13 0.00 4.41 12.13 13.09

2-28 1-23 CoAnglerGRANT FARMER SD N 5 5 6.05 0.00 2.23 6.05 5 5 6.96 0.00 6.96 13.01

1-15 2-5 CoAnglerJEFF BROWN SD N 2 2 2.07 0.00 2.07 5 5 10.68 0.00 10.68 12.75

2-23 1-31 CoAnglerJIM GARTON JR IA N 3 3 3.98 0.00 3.98 5 5 8.77 0.00 2.8 8.77 12.75

2-18 1-20 CoAnglerJEFFERSON LEHMAN SD N 5 5 10.28 0.00 3.77 10.28 1 1 0.97 0.00 0.97 11.25

1-3 2-16 CoAnglerNICK PERKINS IA N 5 5 8.87 0.00 2.68 8.87 1 1 1.32 0.00 1.32 10.19

2-21 1-18 CoAnglerASHTON KUCHAR NE C 3 3 3.98 0.00 3.98 4 4 6.19 0.00 6.19 10.17

2-20 1-22 CoAnglerWILLIAM FAIRCLOTH SD N 2 2 7.33 0.00 4.68 7.33 1 1 2.79 0.00 2.79 10.12

2-32 1-26 CoAnglerJUSTIN BAUER IA N 3 3 7.13 0.00 3.54 7.13 2 2 2.86 0.00 2.86 9.99

1-5 2-17 CoAnglerYUNIER ALVEREZ IA N 4 4 7.62 0.00 3.32 7.62 1 1 1.83 0.00 1.83 9.45

1-1 2-14 CoAnglerDONNIE PALLATTO SD N 1 1 1.07 0.00 1.07 5 5 7.47 0.00 7.47 8.54

1-14 2-2 CoAnglerSCOTT BLAESI NE C 1 1 2.83 0.00 2.83 4 4 5.15 0.00 5.15 7.98

1-16 2-10 CoAnglerTYLER PRESCOTT IA N 2 2 3.85 0.00 3.85 2 2 4.06 0.00 4.06 7.91

2-22 1-32 CoAnglerROGER DAVIS IA N 1 1 1.51 0.00 1.51 2 2 5.64 0.00 5.64 7.15

1-13 2-6 CoAnglerTOM LEBER SD N 1 1 2.19 0.00 2.19 2 2 4.63 0.00 4.63 6.82

1-6 2-7 CoAnglerHUNTER SUCHSLAND NE C 2 2 5.41 0.00 5.41 1 1 1.09 0.00 1.09 6.50

1-11 2-9 CoAnglerTRENT MCDERMOTT IA N 4 4 6.1 0.00 2.33 6.10 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.10

1-8 2-4 CoAnglerJEFF SIEPKER NE C 3 2 5.82 0.50 5.32 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.32
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2-30 1-33 CoAnglerDENNIS HANZLIK NE C 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 4.76 0.00 3.25 4.76 4.76

2-19 1-24 CoAnglerMARK MOORMAN NE C 2 2 4.71 0.00 4.71 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.71

1-4 2-1 CoAnglerTERRY LAVERACK SD N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 3.94 0.00 3.94 3.94

2-33 1-28 CoAnglerROGER JOHNSON NE C 1 1 2.64 0.00 2.64 1 1 1.24 0.00 1.24 3.88

2-29 1-21 CoAnglerJACK HUGHES NE C 2 2 3.04 0.00 1.92 3.04 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.04

2-25 1-30 CoAnglerRONALD GOLUBOSKY IA N 1 1 1.41 0.00 1.41 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.41

1-2 2-11 CoAnglerALLISON RASMUSSEN SD N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.33 0.00 1.33 1.33

1-17 2-8 CoAnglerHARVEY MILLER IA N 1 1 1.32 0.00 1.32 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.32

1-10 2-12 CoAnglerAUSTIN DAVIS IA N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-26 1-27 CoAnglerRANDY KERN IA N 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 72 71 143.04 0 0.50 0 142.54 71 71 133.75 0 0.00 0 133.75 276.29

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-16 2-10 CoAnglerTYLER PRESCOTT IA N 7.91

2-23 1-31 CoAnglerJIM GARTON JR IA N 12.75

2-25 1-30 CoAnglerRON GOLUBOSKY IA N 1.41

2-31 1-19 CoAnglerJAMIE TAYLOR IA N 22.00 44.07 ADD TO BOATERS

2-19 1-24 CoAnglerMARK MOORMAN NE C 4.71

2-21 1-18 CoAnglerASHTON KUCHAR NE C 10.17

2-29 1-21 CoAnglerJACK HUGHES NE C 3.04

2-30 1-33 CoAnglerDENNIS HANZLIK NE C 4.76 22.68 ADD TO BOATERS

1-1 2-14 CoAnglerDONNIE PALLATTO SD N 8.54

2-18 1-20 CoAnglerJEFFERSON LEHMAN SD N 11.25

1-7 2-13 CoAnglerTANNER HART SD N 21.97

1-15 2-5 CoAnglerJEFF BROWN SD N 12.75 54.51 ADD TO BOATERS

TEAM TOTAL


